
Cherrywood Educate Together National School  
Roll Number: 20535E 
 

 

School Calendar 2020 – 2021 
 

First Day of School Wednesday 22nd September 2020 
 

Term 1 2nd September 2020 – 22nd December 2020 (76 Days) 
 

Midterm Monday 26th October 2020 to Friday 30th October 2020, inclusive 
 

Winter Closure Wednesday 23rd December 2020 to Tuesday 5th January 2021, inclusive 
School Closes at 12pm on Tuesday 22nd December 2020 
 
 
 

Term 2 6th January 2021 – 26th March 2021 (55 days) 
 

Midterm** Thursday 18th February 2021 and Friday 19th February 2021 
 

St Patricks Day Wednesday 17th March 2021 
 

Spring Closure** Monday 29th March 2021 to Friday 9th April 2021, inclusive  
School Closes at 12 pm on Friday 26th March 2021 
 
 
 

Term 3 12th April 2021 – 25th June 2021 (52 days) 
 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 2012 
 

School Closure & Bank 
Holiday 

Friday 4th June 2021 and Monday 7th June 2021 
 
 

Last Day of School Friday 25th June 2021 – School closes at 12 pm  
 

 

 

 

** This calendar could be subject to change as part of contingency arrangements to make up for time 
lost due to extensive or prolonged school closures (due to bad weather etc). If it is deemed necessary, 
and only after examining other possible changes to normal practices the following contingency 
arrangements may be put in place:  The school may reduce the length of the Spring break by remaining 
open up to and including Wednesday 31st March 2021.  


